
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201611010003
99550

11/01/2016
08:52:38

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN KIRK ANNA 7 166 Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

201611010003
99570

11/01/2016
08:52:40

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN MARQUEZ
CRISTIAN

7 166 Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

201611010003
99580

11/01/2016
08:52:41

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN OZ GILAD 7 166 Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

201611010003
99590

11/01/2016
08:52:42

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN PUCKETT
BRANDON H

6 6 Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:6
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 1

201611010003
99600

11/01/2016
08:52:43

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN STEVENSON
KHALIKA

7 166 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

201611140004
19420

11/14/2016
03:00:42

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN LINGLE
TIMOTHY

7 166 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

201611010003
99540

11/01/2016
08:52:37

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN KEITH
THOMAS

7 166 Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

201611010003
99530

11/01/2016
08:52:36

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN YANCEY
SHERRY
FRANKS

6 6 Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:6
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 1

201611010003
99560

11/01/2016
08:52:39

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN LYON HARRY 7 166 Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

201611140004
19410

11/14/2016
03:00:41

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN ARGO LYNN Lot:B Blk:8
Sub:CHANDAL
AR
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE II


