Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611010003 99550	11/01/2016 08:52:38	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	KIRK ANNA			7	166		Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
201611010003 99570	11/01/2016 08:52:40	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	MARQUEZ CRISTIAN			7	166		Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
201611010003 99580	11/01/2016 08:52:41	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	OZ GILAD			7	166		Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
201611010003 99590	11/01/2016 08:52:42	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	PUCKETT BRANDON H			6	6		Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:6 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 1
201611010003 99600	11/01/2016 08:52:43	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	STEVENSON KHALIKA			7	166		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
201611140004 19420	11/14/2016 03:00:42	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	LINGLE TIMOTHY			7	166		Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
201611010003 99540	11/01/2016 08:52:37	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	KEITH THOMAS			7	166		Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
201611010003 99530	11/01/2016 08:52:36	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	YANCEY SHERRY FRANKS			6	6		Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:6 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 1
201611010003 99560	11/01/2016 08:52:39	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	LYON HARRY			7	166		Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
201611140004 19410	11/14/2016 03:00:41	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	ARGO LYNN						Lot:B Blk:8 Sub:CHANDAL AR TOWNHOUSE S PHASE II